Northwestern University Skin Disease Research Center - Keratinocyte Core

Everyone Loves Something FREE Campaign!

We invite you to take part in our Everyone Loves Something FREE Campaign and take advantage of the coupons below to explore the services of the SDRC Keratinocyte Core! We provide expertise on the use of keratinocytes in your research and are conveniently located right on the Chicago Campus in Ward 13-049. For more information regarding the services contact Paul Hoover at paul-hoover@northwestern.edu or visit our website at www.skinresearch.northwestern.edu

FREE KERATINOCYTE

Redeem this coupon for **2 FREE** primary keratinocyte cultures (human or mouse) with the acknowledgement of the Keratinocyte Core in your publication or grant application

Proof of acknowledgement required. Offer valid 1 per laboratory. To redeem contact Paul Hoover at 312-503-4192 or paul-hoover@northwestern.edu

FREE KERATINOCYTES

Redeem this coupon for **1 FREE** primary keratinocyte culture (human or mouse) for first time users of the Keratinocyte Core

Offer valid 1 per laboratory.

To redeem contact Paul Hoover at 312-503-4192 or paul-hoover@northwestern.edu